
IDEM OWQ Drinking Water Inspector Areas 

CJ Regional Office Boundary

Region 

D 1
Northern 
Kali Young, (574) 229-7502 
KSYoung@idem.in.gov 

2 
Central 
Lily Alexander, (317) 694-2754 
LAlexand@idem. IN .gov 

Newton 
Jasper 

D 3
Central 
Carolyn Chappell, (317) 694-2397 
CChappel@idem. IN .gov 

5 

D 4
Northern 
Rick Massoels, (57 4) 413-8007 
RMassoel@idem. IN .gov 

Benton 

D 5
Central 
Sara Benkert, (765) 577-0020 
SBenkert@idem. IN .gov 

D 6
Southwest 
Anna Readle, (812) 582-0699 
AReadle@idem. IN .gov 

7 
Northern 
Sophia Andrews, (574) 274-5610 
SoAndrew@idem. IN .gov 

8 
Southeast 
Evan Book, (812) 249-7875 
EBook@idem.in.gov 

D 9
Northwest 
Daniel Keane, (219) 713-3428 
DKeane@idem. IN .gov 

Vigo 
Clay 

10 
Central
Darek Petro, (317) 617-9350 
DPetro@idem .IN.gov 

Pulaski 

White 

Owen 

Monroe 

LaGrange Steuben 

Grant 

, 
Madison 

Brown Bartholomew 

Noble DeKalb 

11-=--=��14 

Allen 

Wells Adams 

Delaware 

Henry 

3 

Rush 

Decatur 

Jay 

Randolph 

Wayne 

Fayette Union 

Franklin 

Ripley 

D 11 
Central

Greene _,____--\...___..-1.:8 

Vacant, (317) 431-6941 

12 

 

Central 
Vacant, (317) 471-7833 

D 13 
Northern 
Megan Wright, (574) 274-5778
MeWright@idem. IN .gov 

D 14 
Northern 
Judson Baker, (57 4) 413-8833
JTBaker@idem .IN.gov 

15 
Central 
Samuel Hart, (317) 671-6668 
SJHart@idem .IN.gov 

Central
16 Thomas Wiseman, (317) 607-9023 

TWiseman@idem .IN.gov 

Senior Environmental Managers 

Karla Goodman, (317) 417-7138 
KGoodman@idem.lN.gov 

Angie Wickiser, (317) 533-0144 
AWickise@idem.lN.gov 

Ed Judson, (317) 234-7456 
EJudson@idem.lN.gov 

Megan Wright, (574) 274-5778 
MeWright@idem.lN.gov 

Security and Counter 
Terrorism Coordinator 

Travis Goodwin, (317) 775-5473 
TGoodwin1@idem.lN.gov 
Section Chief 
Lucio Ternieden, (317) 234-7 461 
LTernied@idem.lN.gov 
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Mapped By: Christian Walker, Office of Water Quality 
Date:2/22/2024 

This map is intended to serve as an aid in graphic representation 
only. This information is not warranted for accuracy or other purposes. 
Sources: 
Non Orthophotography 
Data - Obtained from the State of Indiana Geographical 
Information Office Library 

Orthophotography - Obtained from Indiana Map Framework Data 
(www.indianamap.org) 
Map Projection: UTM Zone 16 N Map Datum: NAD83 


